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LAST NAME
ADLER

AMROD
ARNOLD, Il
AURIGEMA
BAGLEY
BARLOW
BARTHOLOMEW
BASIL

BASIL
BASIL JR
BEATON
BECK
BERLINGHOFF
BOTT
BRANDT
BUCKHOLZ, JR
BULLOCK
BUNO
BUSHNELL
CARDINALE, JR
CARR
CARROLL
CATIZONE
CLARK

CLAS
COBEAN
COFFEY, JR
COLEMAN
COLLINS
CONCRA
COOGAN
COONS, JR.
COYNE
CRAMER
CROSS
CUMMINGS
DAVENPORT
DAVIS

FIRST NAME
STEVEN

PETER
GEORGE W
KENNETH
CHRISTOPHER
WESLEY
WILLIAM
ROBERT
MARK
ROBERT
WILLIAM
JEFFREY
TIMOTHY
SAMUEL
HANS
WILLIAM
PETER M
KENNETH
JAMES
ANTHONY
ROBERT
GILBERT G
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
JOHN
WARREN
ROBERT
DENNIS
RAYMOND
RICHARD
EUGENE
RONALD A
JOHN P
DAVID E.
EDWARD
SHAWN
DAVID
SCOTT

MAILING ADDRESS
294 NICHOLS AVE

4314 State Route 9G

PO BOX 151

PO BOX 182

344 ALL PEATS BED RD

46 GILLESPIE RD

80 BRAMPTON LANE

PO BOX 244, 7564 MAIN ST
PO BOX 244, 7564 MAIN ST
PO BOX 244, 7564 MAIN ST
24 MCCAFFERTY RD

30 MAPLE STREET

40 MYRTLE AVE

68 HAIG AVENUE

PO BOX 916

12 MCKINLEY HOLLOW RD
PO BOX 216, 4 RUSSELL PLACE
640 EMBOUGHT ROAD
37-40 MARTINS HILL RD

67 THOMPSON ST

6 HIGHLAND AVE

499 NYS ROUTE 144

70 WASHINGTON BLVD
1427 ALBANY AVE

711 PATTERSONVILLE RD
32 S FRONT ST, 2ND FLOOR
1850 POTIC MTN RD

52 PARKWYN DRIVE

523 SOUTH RD

262 MT MERINO ROAD

470 CR 411

587 WILLOWBROOK RD

43 LANGENBACH ROAD
83 GREENPOINT RD

515 ROUTE 32 SOUTH

451 DAVE ELLIOTT RD

242 WEST MILTON RD

352 UNION STREET

A COPY CURRENT ACTIVE MASTER ELECTRICIANS

CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE
SHELTON, CT 06484

GERMANTOWN, NY 12526
NEW BALTIMORE, NY 12124
LEXINGTON, NY 12452
EARLTON, NY 12058
MIDDLE GRANVILLE, NY 12849
GANSEVOORT, NY 12831
HUNTER, NY 12442-0244
HUNTER, NY 12442-0244
HUNTER, NY 12442-0244
GREENVILLE, NY 12083
CEMENTON, NY 12414

PINE PLAINS, NY 12567
WYNANTSKILL, NY 12198
HUNTER, NY 12442

BIG INDIAN, NY 12410
RAVENA, NY 12143
CATSKILL, NY 12414
RAVENA, NY 12143
CATSKILL, NY 12414
ALBANY, NY 12205
HANNACROIX, NY 12087
COMMACK, NY 11725
VALATIE, NY 12184
PATTERSONVILLE, NY 12137
HUDSON, NY 12534
EARLTON, NY 12058
DELMAR, NY 12054-4129
MILTON, NY 12547

HUDSON, NY 12534
GREENVILLE, NY 12083
SURPRISE, NY 12176-2313
EAST GREENBUSH, NY 12061
CATSKILL, NY 12414
SCHUYLERVILLE, NY 12871
SAUGERTIES, NY 12477
BALLSTON SPA, NY 12020
HUDSON, NY 12534

LIC# -DBA-

483 ADLER ELECTRIC INC

Alliance Electrical & Surveillance

549 Systems LLC

317 GEORGE'S ELECTRIC
274 KJA MECHANICAL

465 GREENE ELECTRIC

492 BARLOW ELECTRIC, INC
393 BARTHOLOMEW ELECTRIC
235 SOUTH MTN.ASSOC. LTD.
512 SOUTH MTN.ASSOC. LTD.
511 SOUTH MTN.ASSOC. LTD.
523 WILLIAM J BEATON

407 BECK ELECTRIC

513 BERLINGHOFF CONTRACTING INC

151 BOTT BROTHERS ELEC INC
330

367 BILL BUCKHOLZ

160 BULLOCK UTILITIES INC
229 KEN BUNO

457 PERFECTION ELECTRICAL

108 ANTHONY W CARDINALE JR,
416 MEL CARR ELECTRIC CORP

352 CARROLL ELECTRIC

546 LONG ISLAND POWER SOLUTIONS

312 CLARK ELECTRIC LLC
520 MAIN BROTHERS OIL CO

434 K.C. WHOLESALE BUILDING SUPPY

375 BA ELEC.CONST.& MAINT.

238 COLEMANS LIGHT & LIVELY ELE
409 HUDSON VALLEY ELECTRICAL

271 RICHARD CONCRA/CONCRA ELE

127 COOGANS ELEC.SERVICE
447 RONCO ELECTRIC

359 JOHN COYNE ELEC CONTR. INC

399 CRAMER ELECTRICAL
473

534 A ALL PHASE ELECTRIC
414 ALTONE ELECTRIC LLC
504

PHONE NO.
203-521-0552

518-929-9194
518-756-2302
518-299-3421
518-947-4031
518-642-3292

518-263-5207

518-669-7203
518-947-8581
518-398-0810

518-263-4563
845-254-6432
518-756-2104
518-943-2044
518-756-6288
518-943-4891
518-465-3003
518-756-6553
631-678-6685
518-758-2151

518-966-0389
518-731-6110
518-475-1682

518-828-3631
518-966-8532

518-365-7893
518-943-4840
518-788-2719
914-439-0386
518-370-0677
581-965-6761



3/27/2018 A COPY CURRENT ACTIVE MASTER ELECTRICIANS

DE BERRY JAPETH 103 2ND STREET SCOTIA, NY 12302 542 RIGHT CONNECTIONS ELECTRIC 518-669-0222
DEITCH GREGG PO BOX 190 MILLERTON,NY 12546 467 DEITCH ELECTRIC 845-399-1556
DEMARSE GREGJ 64 MAIN ST QUEENSBURY, NY 12804 514 DEMARSE ELECTRIC 518-593-5740
DEVITO JOHN 89 ASHDOWN RD BALLSTON LAKE, NY 12019 376 M.A.D. ELECTRIC LLC 518-365-3486
DICESARE JESSER 34 HOUTMAN RD SAUGERTIES, NY 12477 320 SAUGERTIES ELECTRIC INC 845-247-0519
DILLWORTH DAVID G 3092 ROUTE 145 EAST DURHAM, NY 12423 214 DAVE DILLWORTH 518-239-4086
DILLWORTH DAVID J 444 POTIC CREEK RD EARLTON, NY 12058 337 DAVID J DILLWORTH
DROSNESS PAUL 251 REVERE DRIVE BALLSTON SPA, NY 12020 515 PD POWER SYSTEMS
WILTSHIRE RENEWABLE ENERGY
DZEMBO DAMON 9 MURIEL DRIVE TROY, NY 12180 415 SYSTEMS, LLC 518-858-4253
EFFINGER, IlI CHARLES PO BOX 5033 ALBANY, NY 12205-0033 250 EFF ELECTRIC INC. 518-422-8666
ELLITHORPE JACOB M 164 ANTLERS RD FORT JOHNSON, NY 12070 539 518-866-1942
FANCHER JESSE J PO BOX 299 GILBOA, NY 12076 478 BEARKILL ELECTRIC 518-755-5071
FERESE STEVEN M 110 PINE HILL RD PLEASANT VALLEY, NY 12569 516 SF ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR LLC 845-635-1086
FERRARO VINCE 5 SOUTHSIDE DR SUITE 11-218 CLIFTON PARK, NY 12065 404 NSE INC. 518-393-6553
FISHER BRIAN M 136 STONE ROAD WEST HURLEY, NY 12491 353 EAGLE ELECTRIC SERVICES LLC 845-399-6405
MARTIN BROTHERS MANAGEMENT
FLEXER MICHAEL 223 SPRING STREET TROY, NY 12180 476 LLC 518-573-3813
FONDA EDWARD 263 GROVE SCHOOL RD CATSKILL, NY 12414 402 ED FONDA
FRANZE JR RICK PO BOX 38203 ALBANY, NY 12203 497 A.R. ELECTRIC 518-598-8833
FREEMAN ALBERT J 39 PORT COLDEN RD WASHINGTON, NJ 07882 510 PK WELDING/MECHANICAL
GAGGI MICHAEL 1315 TRINITY AVE ROTTERDAM, NY 12306 236
GEIGER WILLIAM 103 SOUTH HARRISON AVE CONGERS, NY 10920 502 TRINITY SOLAR
GENTILE JOSEPH 286 MCKINSTRY RD GARDINER, NY 12525 264 CAPITOL ELEC. CONTR. INC 845-255-7088
GOCKEL, JrR HENRY J PO BOX 201 GRAND GORGE, NY 12434 551 HANKS ELECTRIC 607-643-1483
GRAY MICHAEL PO BOX 307 COBLESKILL, NY 12043-0307 228 MIKES ELECTRIC 518-376-4272
GRECI FRANK 2076 ROUTE 23B SOUTH CAIRO, NY 12482 464 STONE CREEK ELECTRIC, LLC 518-947-8796
GREIF TIMOTHY PO BOX 2 DOLGEVILLE, NY 13329 469 GREIF ELECTRIC COMPANY 315-429-3033
GRUPE RICHARD 153 FRANK HITCHCOCK RD CAIRO, NY 12413 417 GEMINI CONSTRUCTION CO 518-622-9829
GUERIN GREGORY E PO BOX 434 ROUND TOP, NY 12473 221 CDE ELELCTRIC
HAMMEL BRIAN A 10978 STATE ROUTE 23 WINDHAM, NY 12496 335 HAMMEL ELECTRIC 518-734-5320
HART BRIAN 2 COOPER AVE RENSSELAER, NY 12144 334 GEORGE J MARTIN & SON INC
HEDBERG VICTOR 17 HAMMOND PLAZA BEACON, NY 12508 342 DYNAMIC ELECTRIC SYSTEMS
HEDGES JOSEPH W 201 WOODSTOCK AVE PALENVILLE, NY 12463 269 JOE HEDGES ELECTRIC 518-678-3447
HENCHEY CHRISTOPHER 3 SNAKE RD CATSKILL, NY 12414 301 C.J. ELECTRIC 518-231-7418
HENDRICKS ALLEN 30 HAMBURG RD EXT CATSKILL, NY 12414 443 518-943-3589
HINKLEY MICHAEL PO BOX 183 ROXBURY, NY 12474 212 HINKLEY ASSOCIATES INC 607-326-7832
HODOR EDWIN 551 SANDY PLAINS RD LEEDS, NY 12451 222 ED HODOR ELEC CONTR. 518-943-9473
HOLDRIDGE MICHAEL W 77 MAPLE AVE. CATSKILL, NY 12414 209 HOLDRIDGE ELECTRIC LLC 518-943-3229
HOOVLER TIMOTHY 252 HALF MOON DR CAIRO, NY 12413 20 TJH ELECTRIC
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HOUGHTALING JR ALFRED

HOUSTON
INSKEEP
JENNINGS

JENNINGS
JENNINGS

JENNINGS
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JOYCE
KAPPEL
KELLEY
KENNY
KEUTE SR
KIM
KIMMEL

KINCH
KORNBREK, Ill
KOT
KOTZIAS
LAMBERTI
LANG

LEE
LeFEVRE
LEGGETT
LEGGETT
LENTO
LIVSEY
LOUGHEED

MAC CONNORAN

MACK
MAGEE
MAINES
MAINIERI
MANGOLD
MANNING, JR
MARTIN
MARTINES

WILLIAM
BRIAN
STEVEN K

ALEXANDER
GERALD

WILLIAM G
MARK
ERIC D
TIMOTHY
PAUL
JOSEPH
DAVID M
JOHN J
ANDREW
SUNG JAMES
WILLIAM

JASON
REINHART
LAWRENCE
STEPHEN N
MICHAEL
TIMOTHY
DEBORAH A
MATTHEW
GREGG
JAMES
ANTHONY
RICHARD W
KYLE
DESMOND M
DAVID
MATHEW
JAMES G
MICHAEL T
JEFF S
THOMAS
ROBERT
NICK

25 SOUTH O'CONNEL STREET
127 ORCHARD RD

12999 ROCKY POINT RD

124 NORTHERN BLVD

1282 STATE ROUTE 9
PO BOX 145

PO BOX 145

PO BOX 606

BOX 221

856 STATE RT 23A

223 KENDALL ROAD
PO BOX 508

PO BOX 555

29 SPENCER DRIVE
228 SCHNEIDER ROAD
911 CENTRAL AVE #24-157
PO BOX 1001

PO BOX 472

213 BARBIN ROAD

297 SOUTH ALBANY RD
271 ROUTE 9D

84 WHITEFORD DR

1111 ROUTE 145

209 E 7TH STREET 3#N
1268 BOGART ROAD
199 LETTER "S" ROAD
199 LETTER "S" RD

7 BAYBERRY DR

290 HOOSICK ST

2380 STATE ROUTE 82
48-51 58TH STREET

PO BOX 135

2255 PLATTE CLOVE RD
PO BOX 12

PO BOX 333

5 CLEARVIEW TERRACE
32 BILLIE B ROAD LOT 56
2638 AUGUSTUS ST

328 WOODARD RD

A COPY CURRENT ACTIVE MASTER ELECTRICIANS

ALBANY, NY 12209
GHENT, NY 12075
MCCORDSVILLE, IN 46055
GERMANTOWN, NY 12526

HUDSON, NY12534
COLUMBIAVILLE, NY 12050

COLUMBIAVILLE, NY 12050
HURLEY, NY 12443
LEEDS, NY 12451
CATSKILL, NY 12414
KENDALL PARK, NJ 08824
WINDHAM, NY 12496
CAIRO, NY 12413

RED HOOK, NY 12571
HUDSON, NY 12534
ALBANY, NY 12206
GLENHAM, NY 12527

CATSKILL, NY 12414
ESPERANCE, NY 12066
SELKIRK, NY 12158
BEACON, NY 12508
PLEASANT VALLEY, NY 12569
CAIRO, NY 12413

NEW YORK, NY 10009
PALENVILLE, NY 12463
KINDERHOOK, NY 12106
KINDERHOOK, NY 12106
CASTLETON, NY 12033
TROY, NY 12180
ANCRAM, NY 12502
WOODSIDE, NY 11377
HUNTER, NY 12442
ELKA PARK, NY 12427

MALDEN-ON-HUDSON, NY 12453

SHOKAN, NY 12481
RENSSELAER, NY 12144-3622
SOUTH CAIRO, NY 12482
DANIEL ISLAND, SC 29492
DURHAM, NY 12423

368 HOUGHTALING ELECTRIC

345 WILLIAM G HOUSTON

482 INPWR INC

548 SKJ ELECTRIC

536

135 JERRY JENNINGS ELECTRICAL
216 JERRY JENNINGS ELECTRICAL
385 MARK JOHNSON INC

154

440 CDE ELECTRIC INC

508 SUNRUN

314 CATSKILL MECHANICAL

295 DAVID KELLEY

401 KENNY ELECTRIC INC.

427 AMPHIBIOUS ELECTRIC INC
505

518-857-5320

518-929-0082

518-929-5083
518-828-6467

518-828-6467

732-823-7230
518-734-6756
518-622-0510
347-247-2136
518-851-3738
518-468-0024

474 WILLIAM KIMMEL ENTERPRISES INC 845-629-3209

KAATSKILL ELECTRIC
419 CONTRACTING INC.
360 HITCHCOCK BUILDERS, INC

391 LIA ELECTRICAL SERVICES CO.INC. 518-767-9542

517 SKELECTRIC LLC

845-742-7059

543 MD ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC 914-469-6957

289 TIMOTHY LANG ELECTRIC
518 LEE ELECTRIC

501 HOT WATER SOLUTIONS INC
519 LEGGETT ELECTRIC INC

239 LEGGETT ELECTRIC INC.
296 POWERHOUSE ELECTRIC
350 BRUNSWICK ELECTRIC INC.
432 GINOCCHIO ELECTRIC INC.
507 DES MAC ELECTRIC INC

537 DAM ELECTRIC

425 CHURCH COMMUNITIES NY INC
190 MAINES ELECTRIC

532 AUDIO VIDEO ELECTRIC INC
253 B & D INDUSTRIES INC/ N.E.
227

545 RJ MARTIN NATIONAL

499 NICK MARTINES ELECTRIC

518-622-8611
917-526-4283
845-331-8948
518-378-4101
518-392-2664
518-469-6802

518-398-1995

518-334-4545

845-688-9473
432-215-5639
518-734-5123
843-352-9820
518-965-2335
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MELLON
MONGUILLOT
MONTALBO
MONTELONE
MULLER
MUTHIG
NASNER
NICHOLLS

NISSEN
O'BRIEN
O'BRIEN
O'BRIEN
OGRODNIK
O'NEIL
PAIGE JR
PAINTER
PALMER
PARTRIDGE
PAVLICIN
PAVLICIN JR
PEEK, JR
PEKER
PELHAM
PELHAM
PERRINE
PETAGINE
PETERSON
PETRIANNI 111
PHOENIX
PICARD
PICARD
PIERCE
PREW
PRITCHARD
PROPER
RAUSCH
RESCH IlI
RESSA
RICHERS
RICOTTA

ROBERT
DAVID
FRANCESCO
JAMES M
JESSE
DENNIS W
DAVID
CHARLES D

DAVID F
MICHAEL P
PETER
SHANNON
MICHAEL J.
KEVIN M
KEVIN A
BRIAN D
THOMAS
JASON R.
WILLIAM
WILLIAM
ALFRED
AARON
RICHARD W
ROBERT
JERRY
MICHAEL
ALAN
SALVATORE
ROBERT
ROBERT
CHRISTOPHER
WAYNE W
DAVID
PAUL
DARRYL
BARRY
JOSEPH R.
PETER
RANDAL L
VINCENT

37 LAUREL LANE
51-24 OVERBROOK ST

48 DEER PARK RD, PO BOX 423

PO BOX 223

57 BUSHNELL AVE

PO BOX 349

129 BROOK HAVEN DR
PO BOX 535

BOX 144 ROUTE 28
57 LAKESIDE DR

400 CR 40, PO BOX 53
PO BOX 24

977 OCEAN AVE

4 VICTORY DR, PO BOX 578
25 ALPINE DR

43 HERITAGE PARKWAY
61 STOCKPORT RD
PO BOX 417

77 ROUTE 405

77 ROUTE 405

11 CRAIGIE AVE.

730 RIDGE AVE

PO BOX 177

PO BOX 250

PO BOX 39

6 SPRING ST

25 HILTON DRIVE

176 ROUTE 23
COUNTY RT 39 BOX 4
5 CORTLAND DR

151 STONE SCHOOLHOUSE RD

PO BOX 491

73 WASHINGTON ST

104 PLUM POPPY

55 WASHINGTON AVE

PO BOX 186, 32 REED STREET
PO BOX 493

106 HILLTOP RD

PO BOX 918

56 DEAN ROAD

A COPY CURRENT ACTIVE MASTER ELECTRICIANS

HIGHLAND FALLS, NY 10928
DOUGLASTON, NY 11362
ROUND TOP, NY 12473

NEW BALTIMORE, NY 12124
CATSKILL, NY 12414

GRAND GORGE, NY 12434
EAST BERNE, NY 12059
HUNTER, NY 12442

WEST HURLEY, NY 12491
CATSKILL, NY 12414
MAPLECREST, NY 12454
COEYMANS HOLLOW, NY 12046
BALDWIN, NY 11510
SANDWICH, MA 02563
ROUND TOP, NY 12473
SCOTIA, NY 12302
HUDSON, NY 12534
HUNTER, NY 12442
GREENVILLE, NY 12083
GREENVILLE, NY 12083
SCOTIA, NY 12302
LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701-2007
MAPLECREST, NY 12454
HENSONVILLE, NY 12439
RAVENA, NY 12143-0039
HUDSON, NY 12534

SOUTH GLENS FALLS, NY 12803
CLAVERACK, NY 12513
ROUND TOP, NY 12473
LOUDONVILLE, NY 12211
LAKE GEORGE, NY 12845
TANNERSVILLE, NY 12485-0491
GLOVERSVILLE, NY 12078
MALTA, NY 12020
COXSACKIE, NY 12051
COXSACKIE, NY 12051
GRAND GORGE, NY 12434
SAUGERTIES, NY 12477
SAUGERTIES, NY 12477
KENT LAKES, NY 10512

458 MELLON ELECTRIC LLC

524 ISTRA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

484 MONTALBO ELECTRIC
351 M & J ELECTRIC and POWER
544 JM HOME IMPROVEMENTS
346 DENNIS MUTHIG ELEC&SPA
321 MAIN BROTHERS OIL CO INC
382 C.D. NICHOLLS ELECTRIC
344 NISSEN ELECTRIC
270 O'BRIEN ELECTRIC

95 PETER O'BRIEN ELECTRIC
477 REUSE
456 GRATEFUL ELECTRIC INC.

495 KOBO UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

489 ROUND TOP ELECTRIC
263 AMBROSE ELECTRIC

538 THOMAS PALMER ELECTRICAL LLC

463 JP ELECTRIC

395 NORTHEAST ELECTRIC WP, LLC
526 NORTHEAST ELECTRIC WP LLC

439 AJP ELECTRIC

452 AP ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGIES , LLC

129 PELHAM ELECTRIC INC
373 PELHAM ELECTRIC INC
161

498 MRP ELECTRIC

431 PETERSON ELECTRIC
552 A & S ELECTRIC

156 PHOENIX ELECTRIC

503 BENNETT CONTRACTING
527 NORTHEAST ELECTRICAL
182 C HOOSE & SONS ELECTRIC
412

403 PC PRITCHARD ELEC CONT.INC.

323
45 BARRY RAUSCH
453 RESCH ELECTRIC
454 RESSA ELECTRIC
340 RICHERS ELECTRIC INC.

535 NEW YORK STATE SOLAR FARM

845-446-2579
718-740-8180
518-947-4800
518-229-4196
845-853-6373
607-278-6051

518-821-7089

845-532-2145
518-943-1369

518-256-7548
516-205-7740
508-888-2255
518-719-8890
518-783-0741
518-441-8899
518-763-3337
518-470-4932
518-209-7937
518-393-2378

518-734-3866
518-734-3866

518-697-0473
518-745-9978
518-965-7118

518-926-8337
518-260-7969
518-589-5942

518-581-1878

518-731-9555
607-588-6804
845-399-3237
845-247-0503
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ROBERTS, JR.
ROBERTSON
ROBERTSON
ROGERS
ROMA

ROSSI
SALADINO

SALDO
SAXE

SCHERIFF
SCHMIDT

SCHNACKENBERG

SCHULTZ
SCHWARTZ
SECHE

SHEODIAL, SR.

SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SMITH
STEWART
STICKLE
STILSING
STONE
SUTTON
TANSKI
THORINGTON
TIANO
TIERNEY
TIFFANY

TREMBLAY
TRIPP
TUZZOLO
URRA
VECCHI
VELLUCCI

VON BERNEWITZ

WARNER
WEISMANN, Il

CHARLES E
JOSHUA
PAUL

DAVE W
GERALD
ERIK
FRANK

MATTHEW J
BARRY

JOHN
RALPH P

PHILIP
EDWIN
CHRIS
DAVID
RUPERT
ANDREW
JOHN A
DAVID
JOSHUA D.
JAMES
MICHAEL
RYAN
THOMAS
JOHN A
DUANE
JOHN
RICHARD J
KENNETH J

301 ROBERTS HILL ROAD
649 CR 19 LOT 48

192 STONE MILL RD

9 CLASSIC CT, #1069

107 MILLER HILL WOODS
12 LOCUST LANE

8 RACHEL COURT

90 HOWLAND AVE

33 FLUORESCENT DRIVE

18 HENNETT ROAD

214 DEERHAVEN RD

291 TAGHKANIC CHURCHTOWN
RD

355 SCHELLER PARK RD
325 MANSION ST

187 CLIFTON AVE

22 MELODY DRIVE

603 MEDWAY EARLTON RD
147 VOEGE RD

24 PINE LANE

12 LAKE DRIVE APT C
1241 CTRT 7

PO BOX 27

235 PINEHURST AVE

PO BOX 196

49 LAING ST

PO BOX 133

117 CLINTON AVE

104 MAPLE AVE

246 BENKE DR

CHRISTOPHER J 57 HARRIS ST

BRADLEY
ANTHONY
MARCOS A
ROBERT J
VINCENT
RANDY C
DEAN L
HENRY

2283 O'DELL LAKE RD

136 LONGWOOD AVE

266 WATCH HILL RD

552 ROUTE 23B, PO BOX 115
28 FAIRVIEW LANE

154 BLUEBERRY LANE

140 MERWIN LAKE RD

PO BOX 48

A COPY CURRENT ACTIVE MASTER ELECTRICIANS

WEST COXSACKIE, NY 12192
ELIZAVILLE, NY 12523
HUDSON, NY 12534
ATHENS, NY 12015

CARMEL, NY 10512

CLIFTON PARK, NY 12065
BLOOMINGBURG, NY 12721

ADAMS, MA 01220
SLATE HILL, NY 10973

VALATIE, NY 12184
ELIZAVILLE, NY 12523

CRARYVILLE, NY 12521
WEST COXSACKIE, NY 12192
COXSACKIE, NY 12051
KINGSTON, NY 12401
SOUTH CAIRO, NY 12482
EARLTON, NY 12058

HOWES CAVERN, NY 12092
MT TEMPER, NY 12457
HOPEWELL JUNCTION, NY 12533
ANCRAM, NY 12502
RENSSELAER, NY 12144
RENSSELAER, NY 12144

MT MARION, NY 12456
ALBANY, NY 12205
WARNERVILLE, NY 12187
KINGSTON,NY 12401
GOSHEN, NY 10924
MIDDLEBURGH, NY 12122

NORTH ADAMS, MA 01247
STAMFORD, NY 12167
WESTBURY, NY 11590
CORTLANDT MANOR, NY 10567
CLAVERACK, NY 12513
ORANGEBURG, NY 10962
ARKVILLE, NY 12406
KINDERHOOK, NY 12106
HAINES FALLS, NY 12436

319 CHARLES E. ROBERTS JR
494 ALL PHASES ELECTRIC
378 ROBERTSON ELECTRIC

59 DAVE ROGERS ELECTRICIAN
364 ROMA ELECTRICAL CONTR. INC.
423
480 CENTURY ELECTRIC CO INC
389 SALDO ELECTRIC INC
181 CEDAR ELECT CONTR INC

SCHERIFF ELECTRICAL SERVICES

234 INC.
188 RP SCHMIDT & SON LLC

500 SCHNACKENBERG ELECTRIC

243 SCHULTZ ELECTRIC
298 ELECTRIC BY CHRIS SCHWARTZ
372 DAVID SECHE ELECTRIC
460 GREEN ENERGY SYSTEMS
496 A SIMMONS ELECTRICAL SERVICES
355 COMALLI GROUP INC
479 NETWORK CONTRACTING
437 STEWART ELECTRIC
421 STICKLE ELECTRIC INC
475 STILSING ELECTRIC INC
525 STONE ELECTRIC
366 SUTTON ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING &
28 JOHN A TANSKI LIC ELEC CONTR
400 SLT ELECTRICAL LLC
466 TIANO ELECTRIC INC
506 THE WIRE DOCS LLC
528 TESLA ENERGY
LIGHTING RESOURCES USA INC/
451 OASIS ACQUISITION
444 TRIPP ELECTRICAL SERVICES
149 B & Q COMPANY INC.
529 VIVINT SOLAR DEVELOPER LLC
509 BESCO LLC
370 EUROPEAN ELECTRIC INC.
394 BLIZZARD ELECTRIC INC.
336 D. WARNER ELECTRIC, LLC
226 ADVANCED MECHANICAL CORP

518-821-4990
518-851-9008
518-731-7760
845-225-6080
518-371-3903

413-743-1565

518-537-7915

518-366-8693
518-291-2173
518-723-4115
845-332-8412
917-609-2488
518-653-0086
518-857-1074
845-688-5952
845-494-4561
518-329-3920
518-376-0863
518-364-5200
845-246-7906

518-231-3861
845-339-1059
845-545-7448
203-530-5234

413-822-3627
607-652-9426

914-907-5045
518-703-4881
845-359-5590
845-586-5144

518-965-9000



3/27/2018 A COPY CURRENT ACTIVE MASTER ELECTRICIANS

WENNSTROM, SR. JOHN PO BOX 573 PRESTON HOLLOW, NY 12469 318 WENNSTROM ELECTRICAL

WILLIAMS MARK PO BOX 4033 CLIFTON PARK, NY 12065 486 ALL-PHASE ELECTRIC 518-488-1315
WILSEY AARON R. PO BOX 460 MIDDLEBURGH, NY 12212-0460 386 AARONS ELECTRIC INC

WRIGHT BRUCE 74 LAKE RD BERNE, NY 12023 550 CBRE 501-617-6079
ZIMMERMAN SHANE 131 RYMROCK ROAD #17 KINGSTON, NY 12401 487 PRECISION ELECTRIC 845-430-8681
MAHONEY WILLIAM F 171 EAST BARE HILL RD HARVARD, MA 01451 553 781-697-1049



	CURRENT ACTIVE

